
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
16
18

6
4

17
14

1
22
21
19

3
8

25
28
44
11
15

Name
Nicolas Armindo - Cesar Campanico
Christian Hohenadel - Toni Seiler
Christian Abt - Jan Seyffarth
Frank Kechele - Kuba Giermaziak
Marc Hennerici - Luca Ludwig
Henri Moser - Michael Outzen
Tim Bergmeister - Frank Schmickler
Martin Matzke - Norman Knop
Stian Sörlie - Marcel Leipert
Patrick Gerling - Felix Beck
Jürgen Häring - Dimitris Deverikos
Walter Lechner jr. - Christoffer Nygaard
Björn Grossmann - Freddy Kremer
Roland van der Laar - Michael Bleekemolen
Michael Raja - Alfred Renauer
Jan Lammers - Marius Ritskes
Sakon Yamamoto - Oliver Mayer

Best Tm
1:41.630
1:41.746
1:41.909
1:41.964
1:42.509
1:43.379
1:43.470
1:43.675
1:43.774
1:43.884
1:44.744
1:44.958
1:45.141
1:45.444
1:46.056
1:47.256

Diff

0.116
0.279
0.334
0.879
1.749
1.840
2.045
2.144
2.254
3.114
3.328
3.511
3.814
4.426
5.626

Gap

0.116
0.163
0.055
0.545
0.870
0.091
0.205
0.099
0.110
0.860
0.214
0.183
0.303
0.612
1.200

Entrant
Team Rosberg
Callaway Competition
Abt Sportsline
Argo Racing
Callaway Competition
Phoenix Racing
Mühlner Motorsport
rhino`s Leipert Motorsport
rhino`s Leipert Motorsport
Callaway Competition
Mühlner Motorsport
Fischer Racing
G2-Racing
Team Bleekemolen
MRP-Motorsport
Racing Team Holland
Team Rosberg

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8-5-2009 15:40:14

Chief Timekeeping: Jan Mulder

Race Director :

Orbits 4
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Licensed to:  TT Circuit Assen

ADAC Masters Weekend

ADAC GT Masters

Free Practice 2

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 14:34:49

TT Circuit Assen GP-track 4,555 Km

8-5-2009 14:35


